
Where applicable: Weights +/- 7.5% tolerance. Tail widths at 1’ from tail. No guarantee or warranty of accuracy. We reserve the right to make changes at any time without notice. 

Guru X Pro Controlwave 4 Batten
Size SQM Boom Hi / Lo CM Luff CM Mast CM Sleeve Top Colors Panels BODY, WINDOW, LUFFBattens

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Scrim, X-Ply, Scrim

Scrim, X-Ply, Scrim

Scrim, X-Ply, Scrim

Scrim, X-Ply, Scrim

Scrim, X-Ply, Scrim

Scrim, X-Ply, Scrim

Scrim, X-Ply, Scrim

Scrim, X-Ply, Scrim

Scrim, X-Ply, Scrim

Scrim, X-Ply, Scrim

Scrim, X-Ply, Scrim

Blue & Red, Red & Blue

Blue & Red, Red & Blue

Blue & Red, Red & Blue

Blue & Red, Red & Blue

Blue & Red, Red & Blue

Blue & Red, Red & Blue

Blue & Red, Red & Blue

Blue & Red, Red & Blue

Blue & Red, Red & Blue

Blue & Red, Red & Blue

Blue & Red, Red & Blue

310 / 340

310 / 340

340

340

370

370

370

370

400

400

400

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

RDM

RDM

RDM

RDM

RDM

RDM

RDM

RDM

RDM

RDM

RDM

2.7

3.0

3.3

3.5

3.7

4.0

4.2

4.5

4.7

5.0

5.3

304

326

341

356

367

377

386

396

407

417

427

130 / 127

134 / 131

137 / 134

141 / 138

145 / 142

150 / 147

153 / 150

157 / 154

161 / 158

166 / 163

172 / 169


